
Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja’s College, Ernakulam - 2021 

SPORTS QUOTA 
WAITING LIST 

MA English 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21004912 ANKHITA AKHILESH - [ OBH ] 

2 21002741 SEETHU KRISHNA A - [ OBH ] 

3 21002476 SIRAJUDHEEN U - [ Muslim ] 

4 21005197 ADHUL I - [ Muslim ] 

5 21002712 SREYA C - [ Ezhava ] 

6 21004471 AISWARYA A - [ OBH ] 

 

MA Hindi 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21002673 ANU P V - [ OBH ] 

2 21001555 MINU N B - [ Ezhava ] 

 

MA Malayalam 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21001722 SALAHUDHEEN ADNAN K - [ Muslim ] 

2 21001445 SHILPA M - [ OBH ] 

3 21002523 ARJUN J P - [ Ezhava ] 

4 21000352 SREEKANTH O T - [ Ezhava ] 

5 21002425 MIDHUNA T - [ Ezhava ] 

6 21000338 AJANYA RANJAN T - [ SC ] 

 



MA Economics 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21003617 HARIPRASAD P - [ Ezhava ] 

2 21004471 AISWARYA A - [ OBH ] 

MA History 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21004935 NAINA MERIN - [ Latin ] 

2 21002523 ARJUN J P - [ Ezhava ] 

3 21002728 AARYA K - [ General ] 

4 21002296 BINCITTA S GEORGE - [ OBX ] 

5 21002425 MIDHUNA T - [ Ezhava ] 

6 21001555 MINU N B - [ Ezhava ] 

7 21001875 FATHIMATH SAFA T P - [ Muslim ] 

8 21000031 MUHAMMED JAVED SAKKER T K - [ Muslim ] 

9 21002712 SREYA C - [ Ezhava ] 

 

MA Philosophy 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21001722 SALAHUDHEEN ADNAN K - [ Muslim ] 

2 21000352 SREEKANTH O T - [ Ezhava ] 

3 21002636 ATHULRAJ D - [ Ezhava ] 

4 21000031 MUHAMMED JAVED SAKKER T K - [ Muslim ] 

 

MA Politics 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21002523 ARJUN J P - [ Ezhava ] 

2 21002728 AARYA K - [ General ] 

3 21002296 BINCITTA S GEORGE - [ OBX ] 



4 21002425 MIDHUNA T - [ Ezhava ] 

5 21001555 MINU N B - [ Ezhava ] 

6 21000031 MUHAMMED JAVED SAKKER T K - [ Muslim ] 

 

MSc Botany 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21000521 ARSHAL SEBASTIAN SAIZA - [ Latin ] 

 

MSc Chemistry 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21003815 SHARON YESUDAS - [ OBX ] 

2 21001813 AISWARYA T V - [ OBH ] 

3 21001830 EMILELDHO - [ General ] 

4 21001076 MUHEMMAD MUZZAMMIL N K - [ Muslim ] 

5 21002224 JOVAN WARSON - [ Latin ] 

6 21000117 AMEENA S - [ Muslim ] 

7 21001295 ALTHAF HUSSAIN - [ Muslim ] 

 

MSc Applied  Chemistry 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21001813 AISWARYA T V - [ OBH ] 

2 21001830 EMILELDHO - [ General ] 

3 21001076 MUHEMMAD MUZZAMMIL N K - [ Muslim ] 

4 21000117 AMEENA S - [ Muslim ] 

5 21002224 JOVAN WARSON - [ Latin ] 

6 21001295 ALTHAF HUSSAIN - [ Muslim ] 

 

M Sc Analytical  Chemistry 



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21003815 SHARON YESUDAS - [ OBX ] 

2 21003062 LIYA ANTONY - [ General ] 

3 21001813 AISWARYA T V - [ OBH ] 

4 21001830 EMILELDHO - [ General ] 

5 21000117 AMEENA S - [ Muslim ] 

6 21002224 JOVAN WARSON - [ Latin ] 

7 21001295 ALTHAF HUSSAIN - [ Muslim ] 

MSc Mathematics 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21004582 VANDHANA S - [ EWS ] 

 

MSc Physics 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21001722 SALAHUDHEEN ADNAN K - [ Muslim ] 

2 21004227 JAINY SANTHOSH - [ General ] 

3 21002844 NADEEM NIHAL C - [ Muslim ] 

4 21000340 PRAKASAN J - [ General ] 

5 21003783 NITHYANANDA S - [ Ezhava ] 

6 21000995 ALEX J THACHIL - [ General ] 

7 21002476 SIRAJUDHEEN U - [ Muslim ] 

8 21000530 SURAJ S J - [ OBH ] 

9 21002636 ATHULRAJ D - [ Ezhava ] 

 

 

MSc  Zoology 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21002697 ALEENA SAJEEVAN K - [ EWS ] 



2 21000919 MUHAMMED SADIKH - [ Muslim ] 

 

 

 

M.com  

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21004527 SARANG D - [ Ezhava ] 

2 21004974 ALFIN M.A - [ Latin ] 

3 21005065 AKSHAYA N J - [ Latin ] 

4 21000587 SREEJITH SANJEEV S - [ General ] 

5 1000558 SEETHU JOY.K - [ EWS ] 

 

MSc  Statistics  

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21004582 VANDHANA S - [ EWS ] 

2 21001584 PRAVYA M - [ Ezhava ] 

3 21004471 AISWARYA A - [ OBH ] 

 

MSc  Geology 

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name 

1 21003811 VINAY VR - [ OBH ] 

 


